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Anlage
Friedenstrasse, 74595 Langenburg

Sportwart/in
Senghaas, Marcel
T 0175 7484104 marci.senghaas@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Botta, Celine
T 0173 4163948 celine-botta@t-online.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Marcel Senghaas

m 0175 7484104; marci.senghaas@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Senghaas, Marcel
Moser, Lukas
Lipp, Robin

Botta, Colin
Botta, Nico
Greiner, Gétz
Beck, Leonhard
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Weidkuhn, Yannic
Rummel, Nicolas
Vogel, Leon
Glaser, Jason
Gléaser, Philipp
Ott, Janis

Muiller, Luis
Bahr, Nils-Eric
Weidl, Dennis
Tran, Quang Huy
Herberger, Felix
Chwoyka, Arno
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Ersatzspieler
E1 Wernau, Thomas

E2 Napora, Tomasz (POL A/D)

E3 Mduller, Markus
E4 Wegmann, Holger
E5 Blank, Thorsten

Lindinger, Aljoscha
Wankmuiller, Bastian

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19753021
19760766
10265053
10103209
19950988
18750699
19752665
19954678
19653711
19753022
10458834
10065904
10660072
10562639
10365522
10465037
19657260
10005510
19661950
10301489
10660285

17283696
17282312
16855980
17280954
17159950

Ra. Name (Nat.)
E6 Botta, Marcus
E7 Ddrr, Klaus

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
LK DR Info
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
16650813 LK23,0
16950521 LK23,0
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